
Bar Menu

WHISKY

SINGLE MALT

BOURBON

IRISH

BLENDED SCOTCH 

VODKA 

RUM

BRANDY

GIN

TEQUILA & LIQUEUR 

The Glenlivet 18yo
The Glenlivet 15yo
The Glenlivet 12yo 
The Singleton 12yo 
Indri Trini 
Solan Gold Himalayan Single Malt 

Jack Daniel's 

Jameson 

Monkey Shoulder 
Black Label 
Chivas Regal 12yo 
Ballantine's 
Teacher's Highland 
Blenders Pride 

Grey Goose 
Absolut 
Smirnoff 

Bacardi White 
Bacardi Black
Old Monk Coffee 
Old Monk 

Morpheus 

Jamun Himalayan Gin 
Bombay Sapphire 
Tanqueray 

Camino Tequila Sliver / Gold 
Jagermeister 
Kahlua 
Baileys Irish Cream 
Sambuca 

30ml

940
590
480
450
450
420

450

350

540
450
450
320
280
240

470
320
240

240
240
240
220

260

450
390
370

430
430
380
380
350

Bottle

16920
10620
8640
8100
8100
7560

8100

6300

9720
8100
8100
5760
5040
4320

8460
5760
4320

4320
4320
4320
3960

4680

8100
7020
6660

7740
7740
6840
6840
6300



 COCKTAILS 
(All cocktails made with minimum 45 ml alcohol) 
 
MOJITO                                          

600
(Bacardi White Rum, mint, lime, soda, ice)

MARGARITA                                   

700
(Camino Tequila, lime juice, crushed ice)

BLOODY MARY                               

650
(Absolut Vodka, spiced tomato juice, celery)

WHISKEY SOUR                                        700
(Ballentine's Whisky, lime juice,

 egg white, bitters)

OLD MONK OLD FASHIONED                    550
(Old Monk, triple sec, bitters)

CLASSIC MARTINI                                     

850
(Bombay Sapphire Gin, Vermouth,

 lemon peel)

DIRTY MARTINI                                          

850
(Bombay Sapphire Gin, Vermouth,

 lemon peel, green olives, brine)

NEGRONI                 

850
(Bombay Sapphire Gin, Sweet Vermouth, 

Campari, ice)

LIT                                                             

950
(Absolut Vodka, Camino Tequila, Bombay 

Sapphire Gin, triple sec, lime juice, coke)

DIRTY BLACK RUSSIAN                

750
(Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, coke, ice) 

ICED & SPICED RED WINE                         

650
(Cooling Twist of Red wine infused with

 spices served on the rocks)

RED WINE SANGRIA                                  

RED WINE

ROSE WINE

WHITE WINE

BREEZER

CIDER

BEER

MIXERS 

WINE

Cosecha Tarapaca Merlot (Chille) 
Jacob's Creek Shiraz (Australia) 
Sula Cabernet Shiraz 
Sula Zinfandel Red 
Fratelli Classic Shiraz 
Fratelli Classic 
Shiraz Glass (150 ml) 

Sula Zinfandel Rose

Jacob's Creek Chardonnay (Australia) 
Sula Sauvignon Blanc 

Bacardi Breezer 

Himalayan Apple Cider  330ml

Kingfisher Premium 330/650ml 
Kingfisher Ultra 330/650ml 
Budweiser Premium 650ml 
Tuborg Strong 650ml 
Kati Patang 330ml 
Corona Extra 330ml 
Hoegaarden 330ml
Chang Thai Lager 330ml

Red Bull 
Schweppes Tonic Water 
Soft drinks 200ml 
Soda 750 ml 
Diet Coke Can 
Gin infusions - Cucumber 
/Basil/Rosemary/Lime 

Bottle

3500
3400
2500
2500
2200

550

2500

3400
2500

350

290

350/540
350/540

580
560
350
500
500
500

200
150
50

100
100

 COCKTAILS 
(All cocktails made with minimum 45 ml alcohol) 
 
MOJITO                                                     500
(White Rum, mint, lime, soda, ice)

OLD MONK OLD FASHIONED                    500
(Old Monk, Triple sec, bitters)

WHISKEY SOUR                                        500
(Whisky, lime juice, egg white, bitters)

CUBA LIBRE                                             500
(White rum, coke, lime juice)

MARGARITA                                              650
(Tequila, lime juice, crushed ice)

BLOODY MARY                                          650
(Vodka, spiced tomato juice, celery)

DIRTY BLACK RUSSIAN               650
(Vodka, Coffee liqueur, coke, ice) 

CLASSIC MARTINI                                    650
(Gin, Vermouth, lemon peel)

DIRTY MARTINI                                         700
(Gin, Vermouth,

 lemon peel, green olives, brine)

LIIT                                                           750
(Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Triple sec, lime juice, coke)

NEGRONI                750
(Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari, ice)

                                              
ICED & SPICED RED WINE                        650
(Cooling Twist of Red wine infused with

 spices served on the rocks)

RED WINE SANGRIA                                 700
(Summery booze of Red Wine, Brandy 

with  apples & oranges)

MULLED WINE                                         700
(Red Wine infused with spices – served hot, 

perfect for the chill)

HOT APPLE TODDY                                  650
(Morpheus Brandy infused with spices, 

apple juice –served hot)

RED WINE

ROSE WINE

WHITE WINE

BREEZER

CIDER

BEER

MIXERS 

WINE

Tarapaca Merlot (Chile) 
Jacob's Creek Shiraz (Australia) 
Sula Cabernet Shiraz 
Sula Zinfandel Red 
Fratelli Classic Shiraz
Frateli Classic Shiraz Glass (150 ml) 

 

Sula Zinfandel Rose

Jacob's Creek Chardonnay (Australia) 
Sula Sauvignon Blanc 

Bacardi Breezer 

Himalayan Apple Cider  330ml

Kingfisher Premium 330/650ml 
Kingfisher Ultra 330/650ml 
Budweiser Premium 330/650ml
Budweiser Magnum 650ml
Tuborg Strong 650ml 
Kati Patang 330ml 
Corona Extra 330ml 
Chang Thai Lager 330ml
Draught Belgian Wit 330ml 
(Locally Brewed)

Red Bull 
Schweppes Tonic Water 
Soft drinks 200ml 
Soda 750 ml 
Diet Coke Can 
Gin infusions - Cucumber 
/Basil/Rosemary/Lime 

Bottle

2900
2800
2400
2300
2100
500

2300

2800
2400

290

290

270/490
290/540
290/540

590
540
290
430
500
290

220
170
70

100
120
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